
SCHOOL DAY: $47
8:30am-3pm

SILVERDALE SCHOOL
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SCHOOL DAY

Mon 16 December Tues 17 December Wed 18 December Thurs 19 December Fri 20 December

SCHOOL DAY SCHOOL DAY SCHOOL DAY CHRISTMAS PARTY
Join the party to celebrate 

Christmas! There?ll be festive games, 
crafts, and treats galore so come 

along with plenty of Christmas 
cheer!  

2 more sleeps 'til Christmas.

Mon 23 December Tues 24 December Wed 25 December Thurs 26 December Fri 27 December

1 more sleep.

CHRISTMAS DAY

Merry Christmas from Kelly Club!

BOXING DAY

Boxing Day!

Join us in January for some more 
epic fun and games! Head to your 

local venue page and sign up to our 
January event. 

See you there! 

Contact:
Email:
Phone:
Facebook:
Address:

Ansua Coester
silverdale@kellyclub.co.nz
021 120 6285
@KellyClubSilverdale
4 Longmore Lane, Silverdale

Pricing:
FULL WEEK: $290
7am-6pm

FULL DAY: $57
7am-6pm

HALF DAY: $37
7am-12:30pm or 12:30pm-6pm

EVENT DAY: Extra $20
(Included in Full Week)

BOOK NOW AT
kellyclub.co.nz/ silverdale

Further information:
www.kellyclub.co.nz/ hp#info
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